
2019 U of Texas Diving Invitational ( 11/21/19 - 11/23/19) 

11n~19~ DiveMeets.Com Event D~iled Bmylts 19:30:29 

7200)Men 3m Championship (6 Dives) Final 

Panel Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6 
Judge Jl DJmais, Dwight (USA) 
Judge .12 Sroggin, Matt (USA) 
Judge .J3 Bradshaw, Marl< ~SA) 

Place Score Diver 

1 465.30 Jordan P Windle (TEX) 
Score I !Round 

Dive DD Level Jl J2 J3 Avg Net Total current Place 
1107B 3.1 3m 7.5 8.5 9.0 0.0 25.00 77.50 77.50 1 
2205B 3.0 3m 8.5 8.5 8.5 o.o 25.50 76.50 154.00 1 
3 307C 3.5 3m 6.5 6.5 6.0 0.0 19.00 66.50 220.50 2 
4109C 3.8 3m 5.0 6.5 5.5 0.0 17.00 64.60 285.10 5 
5 5154B 3.4 3m 8.5 8.5 9.0 0.0 26.00 88.40 373.50 1 
6407C 3.4 3m 9.0 8.5 9.5 0.0 27.00 91.80 465.30 1 

2 424.95 Youssef A Selim (ASU) Score I !Round 
Dive DD Level J1 J2 J3 Avg Net Total current Place 
1405B 3.0 3m 7.5 7.0 8.0 0.0 22.50 67.50 67.50 4 
2107B 3.1 3m 8.0 7.5 8.0 0.0 23.50 72.85 140.35 2 
3 205B 3.0 3m 7.5 8.0 7.5 0.0 23.00 69.00 209.35 1 
4 305B 3.0 3m 7.0 7.0 8.0 0.0 22.00 66.00 275.35 3 
5 5154B 3.4 3m 7.0 6.5 7.0 0.0 20.50 69.70 345.05 3 
6407C 3.4 3m 8.0 7.5 8.0 0.0 23.50 79.90 424.95 2 
3 424.70 Grayson M campbell (TEX) 

Score I !Round 
Dive DD Level Jl J2 J3 Avg Net Total current Place 
1107B 3.1 3m 8.0 8.0 8.5 0.0 24.50 75.95 75.95 2 
2 205B 3.0 3m 8.0 8.0 8.0 0.0 24.00 72.00 147.95 3 
3 305B 3.0 3m 6.0 5.5 5.5 0.0 17.00 51.00 198.95 6 
4405B 3.0 3m 7.5 8.0 8.0 0.0 23.50 70.50 269.45 1 
5 5337D 3.5 3m 7.5 7.0 8.0 0.0 22.50 78.75 348.20 2 
6 5154B 3.4 3m 7.5 8.0 7.0 0.0 22.50 76.50 424.70 3 
4 37S.SO Bjom K Markentin (ARIZ) 

Score I !Round 
Dive DD Level Jl J2 J3 Avg Net Total current Place 
15235D 2.8 3m 8.0 7.5 8.0 0.0 23.50 65.80 65.80 5 
2405B 3.0 3m 6.0 5.5 5.5 0.0 17.00 51.00 116.80 7 
3107C 2.8 3m 7.5 8.0 7.0 0.0 22.50 63.00 179.80 3 
4 205B 3.0 3m 7.5 7.0 7.5 0.0 22.00 66.00 245.80 3 
5 305B 3.0 3m 7.5 7.5 7.0 0.0 22.00 66.00 311.80 5 
6 5335D 2.9 3m 7.5 8.0 7.5 0.0 23.00 66.70 378.50 5 
5 371.10 Andrew Gawin-Parigini (TEX) 

I Score !Round 
Dive DD Level Jl J2 J3 Avg Net Total current Place 
1405B 3.0 3m 6.5 7.0 6.5 0.0 20.00 60.00 60.00 7 
2 5337D 3.5 3m 6.0 6.5 5.5 0.0 18.00 63.00 123.00 5 
3 305B 3.0 3m 6.5 6.5 6.0 0.0 19.00 57.00 180.00 5 
4 5152B 3.0 3m 7.0 7.5 7.0 0.0 21.50 64.50 244.50 6 
5107B 3.1 3m 7.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 21.00 65.10 309.60 6 
6 205B 3.0 3m 7.0 6.5 7.0 0.0 20.50 61.50 371.10 7 
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DiveMeets.Com 
6 369.10 

DiVe DD Level Jl 

l 107B 3.1 3m 7 .5 
2 5154B 3.4 3m 6.5 
3 205B 3.0 3m 5.0 
4305C 2.8 3m 7.0 
5 5337D 3.5 3m 6.0 
6405B 3.0 3m 7.0 

7 335.15 

Dive DD Level ll 

l 405B 3.0 3m 6.0 
2205B 3.0 3m 5.0 
3 5152B 3.0 3m 7.0 
4107B 3.1 3m 7.0 
5 307C 3.5 3m 3.5 
6 5337D 3.5 3m 6.5 

8 330.60 

Dive DD Level l1 

l 5152B 3.0 3m 7.0 
2405B 3.0 3m 6.0 
3 205C 2 .8 3m 6.0 
4305C 2.8 3m 6.5 
5 5154B 3.4 3m 5.5 
6 107B 3.1 3m 6.5 

www.divemeets.com 

l;v~ni; Dm1ili:d B§ults 
Andrew R Harness (TEX) 

l2 l3 
7.0 7.5 
7 .0 6.0 
4.5 4.5 
7.5 7.5 
7.0 6.0 
7.5 7.0 

Jacob R Comish (TEX) 

J2 J3 
6.5 6.5 
4.5 5.0 
7.0 7.0 
7.0 7.5 
4.0 3.0 
7.0 6.0 

Casey l Ponton (ARIZ) 

l2 
7 .0 
6.0 
6.0 
6.5 
5.0 
6.0 

J3 
7.5 
6.0 
6.0 
6 .0 
5.0 
5.5 
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11W19~ 
19:30:29 

Score 
I !Round 
Avg Net Total current Place 

0.0 22.00 68.20 68.20 3 

0.0 19.50 66.30 134.50 4 

0.0 14.00 42 .00 176.50 8 

0.0 22.00 61.60 238.10 7 

0.0 19.00 66.50 304.60 4 

o.o 21.50 64.50 369.10 6 

Score 
I !Round 
Avg Net Total current Place 

0.0 19.00 57.00 57.00 8 

0.0 14.50 43.50 100.50 8 

0 .0 21.00 63.00 163.50 3 

0 .0 21.50 66.65 230.15 2 

0.0 10.50 36.75 266 .90 8 

0.0 19.50 68.25 335.15 4 

I 
Score !Round 

Avg Net Total current Place 

0.0 21.50 64.50 64.50 6 
0.0 18.00 54.00 118.50 6 
0.0 18.00 50.40 168.90 7 
0.0 19.00 53.20 222.10 8 
0.0 15.50 52.70 274.80 7 
0.0 18.00 55.80 330.60 8 
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